
2019 CSBA NOMINATING COMMITTEE 
 

 

Susan Scott (Chair) 

Region 18  
Lake Elsinore USD 

sue.scott@leusd.k12.ca.us 
 
Carrie Du Bois 

Region 5 
Sequoia Union HSD  

cdubois@cbnorcal.com  

 
Susan Lara 

Region 18 
Beaumont USD 

slara@beaumontusd.k12.ca.us 
 

Indira Lopez 

Region 3 
Calistoga Joint USD 

ilopez@calistogajusd.org 

 

Christina Lucero 

Region 23 
Baldwin Park USD 
Cluero214@bpusd.net  

 

Ann Phillips 

Region 24 
Lawndale ESD  

amphillips1224@gmail.com  
 

Betsy Sandoval 

Region 10 
Clovis USD 

nosaysia@aol.com  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Marla Strich 

Region 17  
Encinitas Union ESD 

marla.strich@eusd.net 
 

George Wylie 

Region 9  
San Lorenzo Valley USD 

georgewylie@yahoo.com  

 

 

Staff 

 

Kathryn Meola,  

General Counsel 

CSBA 

kmeola@csba.org 

 

Anita Ceballos,  

Legal Specialist 

CSBA 

aceballos@csba.org 
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